 CAPIOX® FX Family of Oxygenators
with Integrated Arterial Filter
Breakthrough technology for added patient safety1
Surrounded b
y
Sa
fe
ty

ve Hizmetleri A.S̨.
+90 216 645 92 00
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Unit/Cases
CAPIOX® FX 05 Oxygenator
CX*FX05W Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter1 4
CX*FX05E Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter1 4
CX*FX05RW Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir2
4
CX*FX05RE Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir2
4
CAPIOX® FX 15 Oxygenator
CX*FX15W Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter3 4
CX*FX15E Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter3 4
CX*FX15RW30 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir4
2
CX*FX15RE30 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir4
2
CX*FX15RW40 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir
2
CX*FX15RE40 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir
2
CAPIOX® FX 25 Oxygenator
CX*FX25W Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter 4
CX*FX25E Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter 4
CX*FX25RW Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir
2
CX*FX25RE Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/
hardshell reservoir
2
Catalog # Description Unit/Cases
Holders for CAPIOX® FX Oxygenators
XX*CXH05 Holder for FX05 oxygenator 1
XX*CXH05R Holder for FX05 oxygenator with hardshell reservoir 1
XX*CXH05AD FX05 adapter for SX holder 1
801139 Holder for FX15/25 oxygenator with
hardshell reservoir (short arm)
1
801804 Holder for FX15/25 oxygenator with
hardshell reservoir (long arm)